

## **CUMBERLAND COUNTY BUSINESS LEADERS Cumberland County Veterans Discount Program**

The Cumberland County Clerk's office will be providing Veterans with Photo ID cards and we would like to offer you an opportunity to show your appreciation to our Veterans by considering offering them a discount. The Veteran Photo ID or applicable military ID would be a requirement to qualify for any discount.

Enrollment would be for a year with an annual automatic renewal. We would ask participants to give us 30 days written notice if they plan to withdraw.

A listing of all those participating businesses will be on both the Cumberland County Clerk's website www.ccclerknj.com. The website is updated every few weeks.

Discounts may be a percentage of the sale or a specific dollar amount both can be with restrictions, if applicable.

PLEASE COMPLETE THE APPLICATION BELOW AND RETURN TO: Celeste Riley, Cumberland County Clerk, 60 W. Broad Street, Bridgeton, NJ 08302 or email to <a href="mailto:ccclerk@co.cumberland.nj.us">ccclerk@co.cumberland.nj.us</a>, fax 856-455-1410

Business Name		
Address		
E-Mail		
Business Website		
Percentage of Discount	or Amount of D	iscount
Contact Name		
I	, as a representati	ve for
Agree to offer the above listed discount to al card for one year beginning on	-	umberland County Veterans ID
Signature		_
Please Print Name		_Title

Thank you for helping us honor Cumberland County veterans for their service to our country.